City of Corpus Christi Gorpus Chrit, TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 21-0486, Version: 1

Motion authorizing the approval of Amendment No. 1 to a professional services contract with Govind
Development, LLC, Corpus Christi, Texas for design bid, and construction phase services for the
reconstruction of Calallen Drive from Red Bird Lane to Burning Tree Lane, located in Council District
1, in an amount of $205,102.85 for a total contract value not to exceed $254,602.85, with FY 2021

funding available from the Bond 2018 Proposition A, Storm Water, Wastewater, Water, and Gas
Capital Funds.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/23/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

